
Sr. No. me of the Bank /CompaName of Senior Officia Designation Mobile No E-Mail Id Location/Stationed
1 Allahabad  Bank Shri S.Mohanty Assitant General Manag 9230504490 zo.raipur@allahabadba Raipur
2 Andhra Bank Shri Manoj Bhatt Assistant General Mang 9431745200 bmbnr0493@andhraban Raipur
3 APEX Bank Shri H.K.Nagdeo Managing Director 9425568052 apex_yojna@yahoo.co. Raipur
4 AXIS   Bank Shri Sattar Ali Vice President 9830334500 circlehead.raipur@axisb Raipur

3333 Bandhan Bank Ltd Shri Aditya Narayan Sa Regional Head 7770997222 ch.raipur@bandhan ban Raipur
6 Bank of  Maharashtra Shri Manoj T. khare Zonal Manager 9420746437 creagr_rai@mahabank. Raipur
7 Bank of Baroda Shri R K Mandal Deputy General Manage 9827127595 rm.raipur@bankofbarod Raipur
8 Bank of India Shri Niranjan SamantrayZonal Manager 7506265408 niranjana.samantray@b Raipur
9 Canara Bank Shri Amarjeet Singh Deputy General Manage 9516009410 dgmroraipur@canaraba Raipur
10 Central Bank of India Shri Mukul N. Dandige Zonal  Manager 7506982520 zmraipzo@centralbank. Raipur
11 Chhattisgarh Rural GramShri Ravindra Kumar GuChairman 7033595666 cgb_raipur@yahoo.co.in Raipur
12 Corporation Bank Shri Krishnan Deputy General Manage 7600099189 cb157@corpbank.co.in, Bhopal (MP)
13 DCB Bank Shri Sandeep MahapatrCluster Head 7894443010 pratimas@dcbbank.com Mumbai
14 Dena  Bank Shri A P Singh Deputy General Manage 9769958678 zo.raipur@denabank.co Raipur
16 Federal Bank Shri Tapas Datt AGM & Regional Head 7894426872 tapas@federalbank.co.i Bhubneshwar 
17 HDFC Bank Ltd. Shri Raghvendra Circle Head 8879775806 sunil.panjwani@hdfcban Indore (MP)
18 ICICI Bank Shri Nilesh Ranjan Regional  Head 7583800246 nilesh.ranjan@icicibank Raipur
19 IDBI Bank Shri Rabi Narayan PatraDeputy General Manage 9926594300 rabinarayan.patra@idbi Raipur
20 Indian Bank Shri K B Setia Deputy General Manage 7771096677 zobhopal@indianbank.c Bhopal
21 Indian Overseas Bank Shri Mathiselvan R Senior Regional Manag 8878110200 raipurrm@iobnet.co.in Raipur

22 IndusInd Bank Shri Amit Kumar 
Sharma Regional  Head

8821072000 amit.kumarsharma@ind Raipur

23 Karnataka Bank Shi Vajiraj Ka AGM 9993574993 raipur@ktkbank.com kolkota(WB)

24 Kotak Mahindra Bank Shri Nitin Saxena Area Manager
9522204812

nitin.p.saxena@kotak.co Indore (MP)

25 Oriental Bank of Comm Shri Vinay Gupta Deputy General Manage 7544014434 rh_rpr@obc.co.in Raipur
26 Punjab  National  Bank Shri Rajiv Kheda Deputy General Manage 8527390030 fibackofficeraipur@pnb. Raipur
27 Punjab & Sind Bank Shri Amlok singh  Assistant General Mang 9868846334 zo.bhopal@psb.co.in Bhopal
28 South Indian Bank Shri Jose Manual Deputy General Manage 9633528258 josemanuel@sib.co.in Thrissur (Kerla)
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29 State  Bank of India Shri Brham singh Deputy General Manage 0771-4040158 slbccell.zorai@sbi.co.in Raipur
30 Syndicate Bank Shri C M Thimmaian Regional Manager 9424204064 ro.raipur@syndicateban Raipur
31 UCO Bank Shri C.K.Sarkar Zonal Manager 9893184465 ro.raipur@ucobank.co.i Raipur
32 Union Bank of India Shri M.P.Singh Regional Head 7534044111 psdrorpr@unionbankofi Raipur
33 United  Bank of India Shri Shushil Kumar ShuDGM & CRM 9754040409 crmraipur@unitedbank. Raipur
34 Vijaya Bank Shri K C Kottaiyya Deputy General Manage 9372166002 rmnagpur@vijayabank.c Nagpur 
35 YES Bank Shri Vivek Bani Regional  Head 9826608699 ankit.gupta11@yesbank Raipur
36 City Union Shri V Venkataswarlu State Head 9346377188 rdm_ap2@cityunionbank.in
37 Jammu & Kashmir BankShri Arun dendotra Dy General Manager 022-26384200 hrd.sketch@jkbmail.com Mumbai
38 Karur Vaishya Bank LtdShri U K Sarkar Regional Controller 9007008300 sarkar@kvbmail.com Kolkata
39 Laxmi Vilas Bank Ltd Amul Verma Regional Head 011-45753401 delhiro@lvbank.in, delh Delhi
40 SIDBI Sudipta Aich Assistant General Mang 9967288061 sudipta@sidbi.in Raipur
41 Laxmi Mahila Nagrik SaManjeet Singh Hora Managing Director 9669733844 lmnsbl@live.com Raipur
42 Nagpur Nagrik Sahakar Subhash W Godbole CEO 7350009767 info@nnsbank.com,raip Nagpur 
43 Raipur Urban Merchent Rakesh Akula CEO 8518888272 rumcobank@gmail.com Raipur
44 Pragati Mahila Nagrik SPratul P Bhelonde CEO 9406268144 pmnsb@pragatimahilab Bhilai
45 Vyavasayik Sahakari BaRathi Manager 9926111022 vsb_ryp@live.com Raipur
46 Nagrik Sahakari Bank LM S Parihar General Manager 9425207338 nsb_raipur@hotmail.com Raipur
47 Ratnakar Bank Ltd Bhakti Dhoori Vice President 9819853928 bhakti.dhuri@rblbank.co Raipur
48 Tamilnad Merchantile BP Ravichandan Dy General Manager 9177701977 hyderabadregion@tmba Raipur


